eiko.com1
Rev. 1/11/24
©2024 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
VL1 Volumetric Troffer

2 X 4
eiko.com2
Rev. 1/11/24
©2024 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # S I Z E W A T T S * C C T * * L U M E N S E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W ) C R I V O LT A G E D I M M I N G F L O U R .
E Q U I V A L E N T
D L C  I D #
S T A N D A R D
10995 VOL22/PS40/FCCT/HD 2x2 40/32/26W 35/40/5000K 3250/4000/5000 lm 130 lm/W >80 120-347V 0-10V 3x 17WT8,
2U31T8
10992 VOL22/PS40/835/HD 2x2 40/32/26W 3500K 3250/4000/5000 lm 130 lm/W >80 120-347V 0-10V 3x 17WT8,
2U31T8
10993 VOL22/PS40/840/HD 2x2 40/32/26W 4000K 3250/4000/5000 lm 130 lm/W >80 120-347V 0-10V 3x 17WT8,
2U31T8
10994 VOL22/PS40/850/HD 2x2 40/32/26W 5000K 3250/4000/5000 lm 130 lm/W >80 120-347V 0-10V 3x 17WT8,
2U31T8
10999 VOL24/PS50/FCCT/HD 2x4 50/40/32W 35/40/5000K 4000/5000/6250 lm 130 lm/W >80 120-347V 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x
32T8
10996 VOL24/PS50/835/HD 2x4 50/40/32W 3500K 4000/5000/6250 lm 130 lm/W >80 120-347V 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x
32T8
10997 VOL24/PS50/840/HD 2x4 50/40/32W 4000K 4000/5000/6250 lm 130 lm/W >80 120-347V 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x
32T8
10998 VOL24/PS50/850/HD 2x4 50/40/32W 5000K 4000/5000/6250 lm 130 lm/W >80 120-347V 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x
32T8
11471 VOL24/PS85/835/UD 2x4 85/70/60W 3500K 9000/10,800/
12,750 lm 150 lm/W >80 120-277V 0-10V 6x T8, 4x T5
11472 VOL24/PS85/840/UD 2x4 85/70/60W 4000K 9000/10,800/
12,750 lm 150 lm/W >80 120-277V 0-10V 6x T8, 4x T5
11473 VOL24/PS85/850/UD 2x4 85/70/60W 5000K 9000/10,800/
12,750 lm 150 lm/W >80 120-277V 0-10V 6x T8, 4x T5
B A T T E R Y  B A C K U P S
O R D E R O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # D E S C R I P T I O N